Saturday, February 8, 2020

Match
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ALIAS

Alamo Andy

Two Spurs
Panhandle Cowgirl
Kickshot

Crooked Bullet
Whiskey Kid
Skyhawk Hans
Dutch Van Horn
Brazos Belle
Buster

T Bone Paul
Sunny Spurs
Shootin Steel
Sunny Girl

A.D.

Asup Sleeve

July Smith
Colorado Horseshoe
The Texan

Gunny Buckshot OO
Badlands Bruce
Abilene

Newt Ritter

Wild Bill McMasters
Lefty Lorenzo
Wildcat Bob
Culebra Blaze
Charlie Reynolds
Scooter

Hoolihan

Moose McCoy

Three Fingered Dutchman

Lucky Nickel
Bisbee Jackson
Dirty Dog Dale
Skinny

Marshall Brooks
Yuma Jack
Eaton Crowe
Mad Dog Mc Coy
L.W. Hannabass
Rusty Bang Stick
Blacky Vela

Big John Mesquite
Shootin Star

Major Samuel Clayton, Texas

Lady Graves
Pullin Triggers
Maverick McCoy
Dirty Sally

Category Final

C
GFS
WL
SS
GFSS
FC
ES
SS
DSL
S
SS
FNL

GD

ES

SS
CB
GFS
ES
CDL
DS
BW
ES

GF
CDL
CB
DS
DSS
FC
ES

T

SS

FCD

CDL
CDS
DS
SL
ES)
BWL
CDL
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Texican Rangers

February 8, 2020
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

4:37:48 PM

Stage 1

18.42
20.97
19.06
19.42
22.85
34.42
39.20
23.11
28.36
24.70
32.88
23.55
25.37
26.80
28.75
27.38
38.95
38.86
28.97
30.86
36.26
42.44
40.56
33.80
37.35
36.67
33.31
53.98
48.11
49.59
36.61
30.10
42.22
36.94
53.47
37.94
40.30
36.66
37.49
39.67
37.29
59.52
48.87
46.67
45.91
51.89
44.63
51.52
44.76
48.42

Stage 2

21.34
18.49
18.00
20.23
20.92
20.47
23.16
22.61
25.87
24.47
26.98
42.33
38.03
27.97
27.19
23.27
28.89
32.94
38.99
30.40
27.23
30.78
42.72
34.88
35.49
32.47
46.92
38.18
35.02
42.18
52.59
29.50
45.11
42.95
30.98
61.64
36.84
57.66
43.17
35.67
42.83
39.96
54.85
46.73
40.87
45.06
48.44
76.48
55.19
65.61

Stage 3

24.33
18.76
20.79
24.30
23.68
18.32
24.66
24.47
25.12
24.20
25.69
23.11
29.22
25.18
30.83
25.21
27.47
30.61
36.42
47.66
27.38
34.08
33.80
39.60
37.06
46.84
42.00
38.21
37.09
38.66
50.65
50.60
46.81
45.56
42.70
46.25
40.32
33.87
54.47
56.96
49.73
48.30
50.86
59.47
41.97
49.14
46.05
40.50
40.66
47.27

Stage 4

19.71
19.13
22.67
25.23
33.79
32.76
22.52
30.20
32.86
25.67
29.98
23.48
25.60
35.67
29.28
34.82
28.15
33.22
33.25
30.80
40.48
31.38
35.04
35.55
37.81
36.54
33.08
30.51
38.51
36.74
42.38
47.96
34.81
41.23
41.95
41.78
43.41
46.25
82.99
50.46
36.41
64.63
47.38
42.20
56.56
51.25
57.25
70.85
63.39
56.04

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
21.69 19.99
20.82 27.96
24.64 23.14
22.95 26.79
25.82 21.53
19.65 23.74
23.48 21.58
31.66 23.58
25.24 25.47
29.91 35.32
30.23 25.60
33.62 28.52
34.72 23.88
33.43 32.76
35.41 32.05
38.16 38.97
34.51 30.53
36.51 32.55
37.24 34.13
34.56 34.98
34.92 45.82
48.79 32.24
36.72 34.94
39.23 43.12
38.63 41.79
36.34 42.19
38.70 43.64
39.58 41.01
42.45 40.74
48.71 37.87
38.97 33.84
55.17 43.58
36.88 67.17
50.92 56.24
66.89 39.52
48.18 43.40
62.02 62.45
69.40 46.49
39.66 38.98
77.18 40.83
78.58 57.25
42.93 50.40
61.52 47.21
66.44 49.40
49.43 76.55
57.42 60.92
87.82 43.02
51.60 37.01
63.11 62.72
54.06 58.63

2/8/2020

Final
Time
125.48
126.13
128.30
138.92
148.59
149.36
154.60
155.63
162.92
164.27
171.36
174.61
176.82
181.81
183.51
187.81
188.50
204.69
209.00
209.26
212.09
219.71
223.78
226.18
228.13
231.05
237.65
241.47
241.92
253.75
255.04
256.91
273.00
273.84
275.51
279.19
285.34
290.33
296.76
300.77
302.09
305.74
310.69
310.91
311.29
315.68
327.21
327.96
329.83
330.03



Saturday, February 8, 2020

Match

Final
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

ALIAS

Diggin Graves
Hawkeye

Uncle Nick Wilson
Thunder Mountain
Minnesota Clay
La Sombra
Squaw Man
Hunny Buckshot OO
John Chisum
Texas Sarge

El Paso Lee
Tombstone Terry
Texas Tony

Ledd Spredder

Total Shooters 64
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Category Final

CB
DSS
ES
CB
CB
S
GFSS
GD
ES
FCD
GP
S

E
GF
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Texican Rangers

February 8, 2020
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

4:37:48 PM

Stage 1

39.49
45.91
60.90
49.53
71.86
48.67
66.99
50.18
72.28
110.70
63.48
53.20
102.41
150.00

Stage 2

53.23
48.98
46.60
96.64
79.79
47.36
51.99
63.08
64.04
49.75
62.72
71.41
83.08
150.00

Stage 3

58.34
43.13
60.26
50.55
44.48
71.04
77.62
96.58
51.03
66.73
53.21
54.73
101.30
150.00

Stage 4

55.35
56.86
59.46
55.33
56.86
72.37
61.42
56.44
72.26
57.32
59.84
81.39
70.90
38.99

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6

54.34 75.63

107.93 45.63
66.28 63.35
65.53 60.61
77.21 48.48
83.09 63.54
81.02 53.49
76.01 55.71
83.92 61.88
59.15 66.62
88.37 83.31
76.12 134.77

106.95 92.99
57.26 150.00

2/8/2020

Final

Time
336.38
348.44
356.85
378.19
378.68
386.07
392.53
398.00
405.41
410.27
410.93
471.62
557.63
696.25



